
Provide more homes for people with a
support need. 

Provide better services to you.

Make sure that the Government helps us
to provide nice homes for everyone who
needs support.

We hope that as RWP (Reside With
Progress), we can:

 

Our name has changed
 
We hope you are keeping safe and well. 

We let you know last year that Reside had joined Progress Housing
Group. Now, we want to let you know our new name.

We have changed our name to RWP (Reside
With Progress). We are the same landlord as
before, so nothing will change to your home. 

We have a new website called
www.residewithprogress.org.uk. It has lots 
of information.



Our name has changed to RWP (Reside With Progress)

Send us an email to
community@progressgroup.org.uk

Call us on 03333 204555

If you have questions, you can:

Or, if you need assistance, please ask your
support worker or family member to help you
contact us.

Everything will stay the same in your home.

There will be no changes to your support staff
or your tenancy rights, or your rent.

If we make any changes to the way you report
repairs, we will write to you to let you know.

If your housing officer changes, we will write to
you first to let you know. 

We will let your support provider know our new
name, too.

mailto:community@progressgroup.org.uk


You can also join an online information
session on Zoom. 

Email us at community@progressgroup.org.uk
or call us on 03333 204555.

Tell us what you think about our new name,
our logo and website. We would love to know!

Email us at community@progressgroup.org.uk
or call us on 03333 204555.

Have your say!

Our name has changed to RWP (Reside With Progress)


